St. Lucie County Local Residential Market Metrics - Q1 2021

Single Family Homes

Municipalities and Census-Designated Places™

@

MIAMI REALTORS

JTHS
MIAMI

a Division of

St. Lucie County

Fort Pierce (City)

Fort Pierce North (CDP)

Fort Pierce South (CDP)

Hutchinson Island South (CDP)

Indian River Estates (CDP)

Lakewood Park (CDP)

Port St. Lucie (City)

River Park (CDP)

St. Lucie Village (Town)

White City (CDP)

1,484

68

13

19

33

50

1,109

35

11

15.5%

15.3%

200.0%

30.0%

0.0%

37.5%

-10.7%

11.7%

66.7%

N/A

-8.3%

389

29

256

10

11.1%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-20.0%

-46.2%

8.5%

25.0%

N/A

50.0%

$275,000

$190,000

$157,000

$225,000

$415,000

$233,750

$212,000

$281,500

$190,500

$822,500

$320,000

15.5%

1.3%

60.2%

43.8%

26.5%

13.2%

17.8%

16.6%

7.6%

N/A

39.1%

$303,550

$220,317

$160,000

$269,538

$436,942

$295,989

$216,419

$298,188

$236,478

$822,500

$306,706

19.6%

8.3%

144.9%

44.9%

5.9%

24.4%

15.7%

18.6%

7.6%

N/A

37.5%

*Florida municipalities consist of incorporated cities, towns, and villages. Florida law makes no distinction between these three types. CDPs are unincorporated communities identified and

delineated each decennial U.S. Census for statistical purposes only (so their boundaries have no political meaning). Boundaries used for this report are as of Jan. 1, 2015.

Produced by MIAMI Association of REALTORS® with data provided by Florida's multiple listing services. Statistics for each month compiled from MLS feeds on the 15th day of the following month.

Data released on Tuesday, May 11, 2021. Next quarterly data release is Thursday, August 12, 2021.



St. Lucie County Local Residential Market Metrics - Q1 2021 V/ ‘) JTHS
Single Family Homes ‘ MlAMl

Municipalities and Census-Designated Places™ AN ruasion of

$450.5 Million  38.1% 99.6% 2.8% 14 Days -69.6% 2,170 -1.1%

St. Lucie County

Fort Pierce (City) $15.0 Million ~ 24.8% 98.6% 3.9% 18 Days -76.9% 141 21.6%
Fort Pierce North (CDP) $1.4 Million ~ 634.7% 98.2% 5.5% 15 Days -40.0% 14 75.0%
Fort Pierce South (CDP) $3.5 Million ~ 88.4% 100.0% 4.3% 10 Days -76.2% 13 8.3%

Hutchinson Island South (CDP) $8.3 Million 5.9% 94.3% 3.7% 52 Days -51.9% 25 31.6%
Indian River Estates (CDP) $9.8 Million  71.1% 96.9% 1.3% 39 Days 0.0% 38 -5.0%
Lakewood Park (CDP) $10.8 Million ~ 3.3% 100.0% 2.7% 8 Days -82.2% 83 6.4%

Port St. Lucie (City) $330.7 Million  32.5% 100.0% 3.0% 11 Days -74.4% 1,572 -5.5%
River Park (CDP) $8.3 Million  79.3% 98.3% 0.2% 20 Days 17.6% 58 52.6%
St. Lucie Village (Town) $1.6 Million N/A 81.4% N/A 220 Days N/A 1 -50.0%
White City (CDP) $3.4 Million ~ 26.1% 94.0% -0.3% 24 Days -11.1% 20 5.3%

*Florida municipalities consist of incorporated cities, towns, and villages. Florida law makes no distinction between these three types. CDPs are unincorporated communities identified and
delineated each decennial U.S. Census for statistical purposes only (so their boundaries have no political meaning). Boundaries used for this report are as of Jan. 1, 2015.

Produced by MIAMI Association of REALTORS® with data provided by Florida's multiple listing services. Statistics for each month compiled from MLS feeds on the 15th day of the following month.

Data released on Tuesday, May 11, 2021. Next quarterly data release is Thursday, August 12, 2021.



St. Lucie County Local Residential Market Metrics - Q1 2021

Single Family Homes

Municipalities and Census-Designated Places™

JTHS

@Ml/.\w

a Division of
MIAMI REALTORS

St. Lucie County

Fort Pierce (City)

Fort Pierce North (CDP)

Fort Pierce South (CDP)

Hutchinson Island South (CDP)

Indian River Estates (CDP)

Lakewood Park (CDP)

Port St. Lucie (City)

River Park (CDP)

St. Lucie Village (Town)

White City (CDP)

2,156

114

15

24

43

64

1,613

47

24

18.1%

22.6%

66.7%

-30.0%

20.0%

30.3%

-5.9%

13.5%

56.7%

N/A

84.6%

1,785

104

14

14

36

48

1,351

32

17

79.2%

44.4%

75.0%

-30.0%

100.0%

157.1%

41.2%

79.2%

88.2%

N/A

88.9%

765

71

14

24

40

431

27

2

13

-59.5%

-37.7%

-50.0%

-72.7%

-61.1%

-51.0%

-45.9%

-65.5%

0.0%

-33.3%

-31.6%

14

2.6

13

0.7

2.7

24

2.2

1.0

4.0

33

-63.2%

-46.9%

-78.3%

-76.7%

-68.6%

-44.2%

-38.9%

-68.8%

-3.4%

-33.3%

-25.0%

*Florida municipalities consist of incorporated cities, towns, and villages. Florida law makes no distinction between these three types. CDPs are unincorporated communities identified and

delineated each decennial U.S. Census for statistical purposes only (so their boundaries have no political meaning). Boundaries used for this report are as of Jan. 1, 2015.
Produced by MIAMI Association of REALTORS® with data provided by Florida's multiple listing services. Statistics for each month compiled from MLS feeds on the 15th day of the following month.

Data released on Tuesday, May 11, 2021. Next quarterly data release is Thursday, August 12, 2021.
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Reference Map ‘ MlAMl

Municipalities and Census-Designated Places™ AN RERSion of
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*Florida municipalities consist of incorporated cities, towns, and villages. Florida law makes no distinction between these three types. CDPs are unincorporated communities identified and
delineated each decennial U.S. Census for statistical purposes only (so their boundaries have no political meaning). Boundaries used for this report are as of Jan. 1, 2015.

Produced by MIAMI Association of REALTORS® with data provided by Florida's multiple listing services. Statistics for each month compiled from MLS feeds on the 15th day of the following month.

Data released on Tuesday, May 11, 2021. Next quarterly data release is Thursday, August 12, 2021.
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